
Spring 2019 MUSIC DEPARTMENT EVENTS (as of 01/09/19)
DATE TIME EVENT VENUE

Sunday, January 27, 2019 12:30 PM Piano Day                                                                                        
(Registration Required - see uwlax.edu/music)

Various Rooms, Center for the Arts

Saturday, February 02, 2019 4:00 PM Amanda Stenzel Senior Piano Recital (tentative) Annett Recital Hall, Center for the Arts 

Saturday, February 09, 2019 4:00 PM Borja Faculty Recital Annett Recital Hall, Center for the Arts 

Saturday, February 16, 2019 7:30 PM Big Band Cabaret - Tickets available 02/01/19                                    
Call Sharon 608-785-8415 for reservations

Bluffs Ballroom, UWL Student Union

Saturday, March 02, 2019 2:00 PM Orchestra Concert *Venue to be determined

Sunday, March 03, 2019 2:00 PM Wind Ensemble Concert *Venue to be determined

Monday, March 04, 2019 All Day Creative Imperatives Annett Recital Hall, Center for the Arts 

Tuesday, March 05, 2019 All Day Creative Imperatives Annett Recital Hall, Center for the Arts 

Saturday, March 09, 2019 12-6 PM Woodwind Day Annett Recital Hall, Center for the Arts 

Saturday, March 09, 2019 7:30 PM Lexi Zuhlke Senior Voice Recital (tentative) Annett Recital Hall, Center for the Arts 

Sunday, March 10, 2019 2:00 PM Matthew Screnock Senior Trumpet Recital (tentative) Annett Recital Hall, Center for the Arts 

Sunday, March 10, 2019 7:30 PM Josh Baker Saxophone Recital (tentative) Annett Recital Hall, Center for the Arts 

Tuesday, March 12, 2019 7:30 PM Chamber & Treble Choir Concert Annett Recital Hall, Center for the Arts 

Wednesday, March 13, 2019 7:30 PM Symphonic Band Concert Annett Recital Hall, Center for the Arts

Saturday, April 06, 2019 7:30 PM Borja/Haupert Recital
Viterbo Recital Hall, Fine Arts Building,                                                          
929 Jackson St, La Crosse

Sunday, April 07, 2019 2:00 PM Honors Recital Annett Recital Hall, Center for the Arts

Tuesday, April 09, 2019 7:30 PM Concert Choir Annett Recital Hall, Center for the Arts

Saturday, April 13, 2019 2:00 PM Nate Wegehaupt Senior Tuba Recital (tentative) Annett Recital Hall, Center for the Arts

Saturday, April 13, 2019 4:00 PM Ross Jones Senior Trombone Recital (tentative) Annett Recital Hall, Center for the Arts

Sunday, April 14, 2019 7:30 PM Josh Baker Clarinet Recital (tentative) Annett Recital Hall, Center for the Arts

Saturday, April 27, 2019 2:00 PM Chamber Music Gala                                                                          
Ticketed Event - stay tuned for details

Annett Recital Hall, Center for the Arts

Saturday, April 27, 2019 7:30 PM Lexi Zuhlke SeniorPiano Recital (tentative) Annett Recital Hall, Center for the Arts 

Sunday, April 28, 2019 2:00 PM Brynn Dutelle Senior Voice Recital Annett Recital Hall, Center for the Arts

Tuesday, April 30, 2019 7:30 PM Jazz Concert Bluffs Ballroom, UWL Student Union

Friday, May 03, 2019 7:30 PM Choral Union & Concert Choir Concert *Venue to be determined

Saturday, May 04, 2019 2:00 PM Orchestra Concert *Venue to be determined

Saturday, May 04, 2019 7:30 PM Adam Carty Senior Voice Recital (tentative) Annett Recital Hall, Center for the Arts

Sunday, May 05, 2019 TBD Symphonic Band Concert Viterbo Fine Arts Building, 929 Jackson St, La Crosse

Sunday, May 05, 2019 TBD Wind Ensemble Concert Viterbo Fine Arts Building, 929 Jackson St, La Crosse

Tuesday, May 07, 2019 7:30 PM Treble Chorus Concert Annett Recital Hall, Center for the Arts

Wednesday, May 08, 2019 7:30 PM Percussion Ensemble Concert Annett Recital Hall, Center for the Arts

Wednesday, May 09, 2018 TBD Chamber Choir *Venue to be determined

Friday, May 10, 2019 7:30 PM Choral Union & Concert Choir Concert *Venue to be determined

Events, Times, and Venues are all subject to change without notice. Please contact the Music department Office (608-785-8409) or Music Listening Lab (608-785-8415) or consult the Music Department 
website at https://www.uwlax.edu/music/performances-and-events/ for more information.
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